

| BHC Contract 682 Bid Results<br>September 27, 2023, 9:00 am |                                                                                      |               |      | <b>Bidders</b>               |                     |
|-------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------|------------------------------|---------------------|
|                                                             |                                                                                      |               |      | <b>Berglund Construction</b> |                     |
| Bid Item                                                    |                                                                                      | Est. Quantity | Unit | Price \$                     | Extended Price \$   |
| 1                                                           | Mobilization / Demobilization                                                        | 1             | EA   | \$97,200.00                  | \$97,200.00         |
| 2A                                                          | Remove 1,752 sq.ft. brick masonry & rebuild 2,007 sq. ft. brick masronry             | 2,007         | SF   | \$74.59                      | \$149,702.13        |
| 2B                                                          | Remove 1,752 sq.ft. brick masonry & furnish/install 2,007 sq.ft. metal sheathing     | 2,007         | SF   | \$67.61                      | \$135,693.27        |
| 3                                                           | Remove 510 sq.ft. concrete block masonry & rebuild 765 sq.ft. concrete block masonry | 765           | SF   | \$153.73                     | \$117,603.45        |
| 4                                                           | Repair corroded steel lintel                                                         | 42            | ft   | \$226.19                     | \$9,499.98          |
| 5                                                           | Remove aluminum signage                                                              | 1             | EA   | \$4,200.00                   | \$4,200.00          |
| <b>Total with 2A</b>                                        |                                                                                      |               |      |                              | <b>\$378,205.56</b> |
| <b>Total with 2B</b>                                        |                                                                                      |               |      |                              | <b>\$364,196.70</b> |